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000046721 Roof Replacement 16,500 03/13/2023

17182 SFR 300 07/10/2000

2001HX Base Yr

900 SW KIRBY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,274 66.1500 74.09 94,391 1953 1953 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2001 Heated Area: 1170

BAS 1,170 100 1,170 56,345

FOP 180 30 54 2,601

UOP 250 20 50 2,408

1,600 1,274 61,354

BAS= W20 S26 E15 FOP=  S12 E15 N12 W15$ E30 N26 UOP= N10W25
S10 E25$ W25$.

BAS

20

26

15

30

26

25

FOP12

15

12

15

UOP 10

25

10

25

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 280.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,260

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

1,510

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 210.00 210.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 12,869

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-12,640.001,320.00 28.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 216,900
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2001HX Base Yr

900 SW KIRBY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,090 110.8128 124.11 259,390 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1850

BAS 1,850 100 1,850 157,853

FOP 400 30 120 10,239

FOP 400 30 120 10,239

2,650 2,090 178,331

FOP= N8 W50 S8 E50$ BAS= W50 S37 FOP= S8 E50 N8 W50$ E50
N37$.

FOP 8

50

8

50
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